Pressure control valves
13D1WWEI01E
• Direct acting
• Poppet type
MC10M type
(104°F)
MC10M
70 l/min (18.5 US gpm)

Note: aluminium body can stand up to 210 bar (3050 psi)
6 Springs
TYPE CODE  DESCRIPTION
1  3ML1114500 Pressure range 1 - no band
2  3ML1114502 Pressure range 2 - blue band
3  3ML1114501 Pressure range 3 - red band
4  3ML1114503 Pressure range 4 - green band
7 Accessories
TYPE CODE    DESCRIPTION
- 4COP126301  Antitampering cap (x2)